Manufacturer:
Seikoh Giken

Product Name:
Seikoh Giken 2 Position Polishing Machine

Manufacturer Part Number:
SFP-70D2

Best suited for lab use and
re-polishing solution
‘mass production line

B Features / Benefits

Single Fiber Polishing

'Y.“

High performance polishing for a variety of applications

Ergonomic, simple design for ease of use

>
» Use SG patented Independent Pressure Control
» Short cycle time (2 min typical for rework)

5

Holders for endface re-polishing for high power laser and
surgical laser connector are available.
Multi Fiber (MT) Polishing

» MT/PC and APC holders are available works for both full
steps polishing and re-polishing purposes.

Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.

focenter.com e 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 e sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street ® New Bedford, MA 02740 USA



Manufacturer:

Seikoh Giken

Product Name:

Seikoh Giken 2 Position Polishing Machine

Manufacturer Part Number:

SFP-70D2
Available Holders & Accessories Specifications
Description: Holger Pant #
R PolishingPlate  PHIT2-FP-2 ApplicableConn.;  FCSCST, LC, MU, D&, EX000(Zr. Type),
FCIAPC | P.C. PolishingFlate FHOT2-FP8"-2 MT, O deg. or() deg.
SC/PC | P.C Polishing Plate FHO72-CP-2 Polishing Capacity 2 (Mai)
SC/APC | P.C. Polishing Plate FHO72-CP8*-2 Pressure Source  Spring snap-lock )
ST/PC |P.C. Polishing Flate PHOT2-5P-2 Felishing Time: 2.0 minfor D25 PC and 3.7 minfor
LCPC |P.C Polishing Plate FPHOT2-FL-2 i Eﬁ-:"”“‘“‘m
LC/APC | P.C Polishing Plate  PHO7T2-PLEA-Z velgne. @ <hg
ML/PC PG Polishing Plate  PHOT2-PM-2 Cimensions: 120W = 1080 = 138H[mm)
MUIARC | P.C Polishing Flate PHO72-PMBA2 Fower: 100-240VAC, S0/E0Hz
2 Smimferrule Polishing Plate  PHOT2-FF-2 Motor Speed: ;ﬂﬂrpm revolution, 1.8rmpm rotation

| FHO7T2-FLM-2 Filrm Saze G

1.2omm ferrude Palishing Plate Polishing Method:  Rotation & Revolution (Patent # 4679234)
"Must specify step or concal ferruls for FC & SC Angled Analogue

"Tolkrancs of APC holdar ke arror 15+~ 1.0 dagree,

Standard Package

ripti MT Holder Part #

MT/PC Pelishing Plate PHOT2-MT-1 Description Part# Cty

MT/APC Palishing Flate FHO72-MTHRA-1 - -

* Flaase contact for connactor types not listed :?ll::wrmt d SFP;sz l

* Custom made holders are avaitable upon regusst Glass p:: Eom:.tgo.suu mEE 5

Description Epoxy removal film GAOT 20

30um Silicon Carbide gﬁg;-w Epoxy removalfilm | AROY 20

Surm Diamond ORO7-9U Sum diamend film DROT-9U 2

3um Diamond DOHO7-30 3um diarnond film DHOT-3U 2

Silica XFOT Final polishing film XFO7 20
Cable Holder FP-HR 1

Description. Film Part # Allen wranch set FP-TS 1

48mm, 80 Duro Rubter pad — pRo7.400-80 Plastic water bottle | FP-WB 2

2 0rnm, 80 Dure Rubber pad  pro7.500-80 Double sided tape | FP-DST 1

5.05mm, 80 Dura Rubber pad FROT-505-80

4.9mm, Glass pad AC/DC adapter AD20 1

- PGO7-490-00 1AMP Fuse FP-F1A 2

* Addiional consumables available in varping durameler Grease FP-GS 1

and microns. Operating Manual FP-IM72 1
Process Manual FP-PMT2 1

I.P.C. Holders MT Holder

Available for FC,5C,STMU,& LC

Independent @_W

Pressure Control

Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
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